Kruisin Kanines M arch 2025
Saturday March 1, 2025 (2 days)

Saturday March 1, 2025:

Senior/Champ Agility: 31 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Agility: 25 Competitors
Senior/Champ Gamblers: 30 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Gamblers: 24 Competitors
Senior/Champ Agility #2: 29 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Agility #2: 30 Competitors
Senior/Champ Jumping: 33 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Jumping: 33 Competitors
Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Speedstakes: 60 Competitors
Sunday March 2, 2025:
Beginner/Novice Speedstakes: 31 Competitors
Senior/Champ Speedstakes: 23 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Jumping: 29 Competitors
Senior/Champ Jumping: 22 Competitors
Master s Jumping: 31 Competitors
Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Snooker: 31 Competitors
Masters Agility: 31 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Agility: 16 Competitors
Senior/Champ Agility: 19 Competitors
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Senior/Champ Aqility
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
20556 Murray (Champ), Crossbreed, Karina Istvan
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux (Champ), Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
20 inch: 10 conpetitors
18158 Pryme (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey
21003 Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
16793 Blake (Senior), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
18946 Sugar Ray (Senior), Border Callie, Linda Goldman
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
23749 Ballyhoo! (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek
26853 Wren (Senior), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
13739 Robin (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
12 inch: 5 conpetitors
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel
16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
23610 Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
16 inch (s): 6 conpetitors
15862 Kampay (Champ), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
17020 Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
27113 Blais (Senior), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tiffany Pfluger
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
14857 Kite (Champ), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann

Beginner/Novice Agility

16 inch: 1 conpetitor
28967 Prince (Beginner), Shetland Sheepdog, Allyssa Long
20 inch: 14 competitors
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
30693 Addie (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
30660 Chacha (Beginner), Crossbreed, Lise Halpern
18616 Milli (Novice), Portuguese Water Dog, Martin Wieber
26081 Angel (Beginner), Crossbreed, Sally Laneve
26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Collie, Ann Petrochko
34060 Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
33856 Cajun (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Denise Rue

30676 Spangle (Beginner), Border Collie, Emily Shepeski
29705 Sully (Beginner), Golden Retriever, Katelyn Litchko
23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
29650 Singer (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

4 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

19043 Mischief (Beginner), Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Michelle Sveeney

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
23258 Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
28543 Milo (Beginner), Crossbreed, Sephanie Freundel

12 inch: 2 conpetitors
23775 Derby (Novice), Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret Wislar
30355 Coro (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Evans

16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
23039 Chance (Novice), English Shepherd Dog, Alan Stifelman
30659 Eddie (Beginner), Border Collie, Lise Halpern
34750 Kayla (Novice), Crossbreed, Beth Logan

Senior/Champ Gamblers

8 inch: 1 conpetitor
11882 Digby (Champ), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
12 inch: 5 conpetitors
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel
16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
23610 Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
8 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
13729 Carter (Champ), Crossbreed, Karina Istvan
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
16 inch (s): 7 conpetitors
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
14126 Bronco Billy (Champ), Border Callie, Kristin Bartell
14857 Kite (Champ), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann
15862 Kampay (Champ), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
17020 Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
27113 Blais (Senior), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tiffany Pfluger
16 inch: 2 conpetitors
19635 Sioux (Champ), Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
20556 Murray (Champ), Crossbreed, Karina Istvan
20 inch: 8 conpetitors
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Callie, Zanya Gissler
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
16793 Blake (Senior), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
23749 Ballyhoo! (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
21003 Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
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26853 Wren (Senior), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann

29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Kozatek
24 inch: 3 conpetitors

13739 Robin (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey

23625 Stark (Champ), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming

25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

Beginner/Novice Gamblers

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
28543 Milo (Beginner), Crossbreed, Stephanie Freundel

12 inch: 2 conpetitors
23775 Derby (Novice), Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret Wislar
30355 Coro (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Evans

20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
27631 Benny (Beginner), Labrador Retriever, Ivy Garfinkel

16 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
30659 Eddie (Beginner), Border Collie, Lise Halpern

16 inch: 2 conpetitors
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
29439 Lane (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ries

20 inch: 14 competitors
30693 Addie (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
18616 Milli (Novice), Portuguese Water Dog, Martin Wieber
23406 Phuncky (Novice), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Coallie, Ann Petrochko
29158 Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
34060 Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
33856 Cajun (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Denise Rue
32642 Kirby (Beginner), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
30660 Chacha (Beginner), Crossbreed, Lise Halpern
29705 Sully (Beginner), Golden Retriever, Katelyn Litchko
29650 Singer (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

Senior/Champ Aqility #2
4 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

21491 Heady Topper (Senior), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors

14857 Kite (Champ), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann

22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson

27113 Blais (Senior), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tiffany Pfluger
12 inch: 5 conpetitors

16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans

23610 Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay

24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon

26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri

25032 Crew (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans

16 inch: 5 conpetitors
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux (Champ), Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
20556 Murray (Champ), Crossbreed, Karina Istvan
22833 Autumn (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Denise Fell
20 inch: 8 conpetitors
18158 Pryme (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Sevenson
21003 Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Callie, Patricia Wahlsten
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
16793 Blake (Senior), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
26853 Wren (Senior), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann
29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek
24 inch: 4 conpetitors
23326 Listo (Champ), Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
13739 Robin (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey

Beginner/Novice Aqgility #2
4 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19043 Mischief (Beginner), Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Michelle Sveeney
8 inch: 4 conpetitors
23258 Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
31336 Tripp (Beginner), Russell Terrier, Sydney Bates
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
28543 Milo (Beginner), Crossbreed, Stephanie Freundel
12 inch: 3 conpetitors
30165 Blu (Novice), Mini Poodle, Betty Skilton
23775 Derby (Novice), Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret Wislar
30355 Coro (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Evans
20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
27631 Benny (Beginner), Labrador Retriever, Ivy Garfinkel
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
27738 Cooper (Beginner), Crossbreed, Andrea Meck
30659 Eddie (Beginner), Border Collie, Lise Halpern
16 inch: 2 conpetitors
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
28967 Prince (Beginner), Shetland Sheepdog, Allyssa Long
20 inch: 16 conpetitors
23406 Phuncky (Novice), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
29650 Singer (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
31152 Anya (Beginner), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki
18616 Milli (Novice), Portuguese Water Dog, Martin Wieber
26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
34060 Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Collie, Ann Petrochko
34438 Cassian (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Svartz
31069 Kato (Novice), Border Callie, Patricia Wahlsten
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30660 Chacha (Beginner), Crossbreed, Lise Halpern
29705 Sully (Beginner), Golden Retriever, Katelyn Litchko
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
32975 Drazen (Beginner), BC/Croatian Sheepdog, Bobbie Bhambree
23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
30693 Addie (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
31153 Twig (Beginner), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki

Senior/Champ Jumping

20 inch: 10 competitors
18158 Pryme (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
16793 Blake (Senior), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Sevenson
18946 Sugar Ray (Senior), Border Coallie, Linda Goldman
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
23749 Ballyhoo! (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Callie, Patricia Wahlsten
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
26853 Wren (Senior), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann
29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek
24 inch: 4 conpetitors
23326 Listo (Champ), Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
13739 Robin (Champ), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux (Champ), Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
22833 Autumn (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Denise Fell
16 inch (s): 7 conpetitors
14126 Bronco Billy (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
14003 Roulette (Senior), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
14857 Kite (Champ), Border Collie, Rosanne Wesemann
15862 Kampay (Champ), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
17020 Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
12 inch: 6 conpetitors
16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel
23610 Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
25032 Crew (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans

Beginner/Novice Jumping

20 inch: 18 competitors
30693 Addie (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
31152 Anya (Beginner), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
18616 Milli (Novice), Portuguese Water Dog, Martin Wieber

23406 Phuncky (Novice), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Collie, Ann Petrochko
31069 Kato (Novice), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
29158 Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
30676 Spangle (Beginner), Border Collie, Emily Shepeski
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
29705 Sully (Beginner), Golden Retriever, Katelyn Litchko
34438 Cassian (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Svartz
33856 Cajun (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Denise Rue
32975 Drazen (Beginner), BC/Croatian Sheepdog, Bobbie Bhambree
32642 Kirby (Beginner), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming
29650 Singer (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
31153 Twig (Beginner), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
8 inch: 4 conpetitors
23258 Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
31336 Tripp (Beginner), Russell Terrier, Sydney Bates
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
34537 Monty (Novice), Miniature American Shephard, Lynn Ancona
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
29439 Lane (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
28967 Prince (Beginner), Shetland Sheepdog, Allyssa Long
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
23039 Chance (Novice), English Shepherd Dog, Alan Sifelman
27738 Cooper (Beginner), Crossbreed, Andrea Meck
31643 Reba (Novice), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
30165 Blu (Novice), Mini Poodle, Betty Skilton

23775 Derby (Novice), Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret Wislar

Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Speedstakes

24 inch: 3 conpetitors
23326 Listo (Champ), Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

22 inch: 3 conpetitors
31153 Twig (Novice), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki
29263 Yikes!! (Novice), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Kozatek
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

20 inch: 27 conpetitors
32975 Drazen (Beginner), BC/Croatian Sheepdog, Bobbie Bhambree
29650 Singer (Senior), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
31069 Kato (Novice), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
29705 Sully (Senior), Golden Retriever, Katelyn Litchko
33856 Cajun (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Denise Rue
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
34438 Cassian (Beginner), Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Svartz
16793 Blake (Senior), Border Coallie, Nichole Murdock
32642 Kirby (Novice), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming
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18946
29158
26047
18616
31152
23749
20870
21003
22548
16077
18158
18126
34060
24579
30693
23406

Sugar Ray (Novice), Border Callie, Linda Goldman
Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
Milli (Champ), Portuguese Water Dog, Martin Wieber
Anya (Novice), Vizsla, Allison Machnicki

Ballyhoo! (Senior), Border Callie, Kristin Bartell
Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti

Storm (Senior), Border Collie, Melissa Berde

Whin (Senior), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler

Pryme (Senior), Border Collie, Thomas Mulcahey

Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
Loki (Senior), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
Addie (Novice), Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
Phuncky (Senior), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree

20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

16087

Nash (Senior), German Shepherd Dog, Joanna Fleming

16 inch: 5 conpetitors

29439
34537
17278
22833
28967

Lane (Senior), Border Collie, Kelly Ries

Monty (Novice), Miniature American Shephard, Lynn Ancona
Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

Autumn (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Denise Fell

Prince (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Allyssa Long

16 inch (s): 8 conpetitors

23039
21580
14003
14126
27738
17020
23040
31643

Chance (Beginner), English Shepherd Dog, Alan Sifelman
Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Roulette (Senior), Border Collie, Regina Baureis

Bronco Billy (Senior), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
Cooper (Novice), Crossbreed, Andrea Meck

Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries

Lucy (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Alan Stifelman

Reba (Novice), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue

12 inch: 6 conpetitors

34538
30165
23610
24267
25032
26227

Ruff (Novice), German Spitz, Jay Kessel

Blu (Novice), Mini Poodle, Betty Skilton

Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay

Zorro (Novice), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
Crew (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans

Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri

8 inch: 5 conpetitors

11882
23258
26378
31336
28380

Digby (Champ), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter

Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango

Tripp (Novice), Russell Terrier, Sydney Bates

M oxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner

4 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

21491
19043

Heady Topper (Senior), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
Mischief (Novice), Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Michelle Sveeney
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Beginner/Novice Speedstakes
16 inch (s): 5 conpetitors
23040 Lucy (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Alan Sifelman
27738 Cooper (Novice), Crossbreed, Andrea Meck
31643 Reba (Novice), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
30659 Eddie (Beginner), Border Collie, Lise Halpern
23039 Chance (Beginner), English Shepherd Dog, Alan Stifelman
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
34537 Monty (Novice), Miniature American Shephard, Lynn Ancona
15992 Pinchi (Novice), Crossbreed, Kim Seiter
29508 Yuki (Novice), Miniature American Shepherd, Kelly Halloran
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
4 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
19043 Mischief (Novice), Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Michelle Sveeney
35303 Gussie (Novice), Dachshund, Laurie Ermentrout
8 inch: 3 conpetitors
23258 Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28543 Milo (Novice), Crossbreed, Stephanie Freundel
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
20 inch: 12 competitors
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
31527 Lotus(Novice), Border Collie, Kim Seiter
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Collie, Ann Petrochko
33405 Whiz-bang! (Novice), Crossbreed, Tiffany Duffy
32642 Kirby (Novice), Border Coallie, Joanna Fleming
26650 Keen (Beginner), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
30660 Chacha (Beginner), Crossbreed, Lise Halpern
29158 Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
34538 Ruff (Novice), German Spitz, Jay Kessel
24267 Zorro (Novice), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
22 inch: 3 conpetitors
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
29263 Yikes!! (Novice), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Kozatek
31526 Omen (Novice), Border Collie, Kim Seiter

Senior/Champ Speedstakes
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
14003 Roulette (Senior), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
16 inch: 5 conpetitors
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux (Champ), Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
19889 Cipher (Senior), Crossbreed, Kat Edrington
29439 Lane (Senior), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
8 inch: 1 conpetitor
11882 Digby (Champ), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
20 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

16087 Nash (Senior), German Shepherd Dog, Joanna Fleming
23845 Dina (Senior), Belgian Sheepdog, Andrae Kipin Acerra
20 inch: 7 conpetitors
21003 Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti
16077 Whin (Senior), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela (Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
22548 Storm (Senior), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
24 inch: 2 conpetitors
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming

Beginner/Novice Jumping

16 inch: 6 conpetitors
15992 Pinchi (Novice), Crossbreed, Kim Seiter
34537 Monty (Novice), Miniature American Shephard, Lynn Ancona
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
29439 Lane(Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
30919 Legendary (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Janina Vickers
29508 Yuki (Beginner), Miniature American Shepherd, Kelly Halloran
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
31643 Reba (Novice), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
30659 Eddie (Beginner), Border Collie, Lise Halpern
27738 Cooper (Beginner), Crossbreed, Andrea Meck
4 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
35303 Gussie (Novice), Dachshund, Laurie Ermentrout
8 inch: 3 conpetitors
23258 Holly (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
20 inch: 14 conpetitors
31527 Lotus (Novice), Border Collie, Kim Seiter
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
24714 Verse (Novice), Border Collie, Lisa Sgnorelli
26081 Angel (Beginner), Crossbreed, Sally Laneve
26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
29158 Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
34307 Wendy (Novice), Border Coallie, Ann Petrochko
33405 Whiz-bang! (Novice), Crossbreed, Tiffany Duffy
31069 Kato (Novice), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
32642 Kirby (Beginner), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
30660 Chacha (Beginner), Crossbreed, Lise Halpern
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
31526 Omen (Novice), Border Collie, Kim Seiter
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Senior/Champ Jumping

16 inch: 3 conpetitors
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19889 Cipher (Champ), Crossbreed, Kat Edrington
16 inch (s): 4 conpetitors
15862 Kampay (Champ), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
17020 Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
12 inch: 3 conpetitors
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
20 inch: 7 conpetitors
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Sevenson
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela (Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
23749 Ballyhoo! (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
23326 Listo (Champ), Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

M aster s Jumping

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
11882 Digby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
23258 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28543 Muilo, Crossbreed, Sephanie Freundel
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
24267 Zorro, Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
17278 Sawyer, Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux, Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
19889 Cipher, Crossbreed, Kat Edrington
30919 Legendary, Shetland Sheepdog, Janina Vickers
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
14003 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
14126 Bronco Billy, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
17020 Rory, Border Collie, Kelly Ries
20 inch: 14 conpetitors
24579 Loki, Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
23933 XMAN, Border Collie, Pam Morgan
22548 Storm, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
21003 Nala, Mixed, Missy Bisesti
18126 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Sevenson

18814 Joules, Border Callie, Michelle Rupp

23276 Tela, Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly

23749 Ballyhoo!, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell

24714 Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Sgnorelli

29158 Ollie, Border Callie, Caroline Le Bel

34060 Priceless, Border Coallie, Nichole Murdock

34307 Wendy, Border Collie, Ann Petrochko

16842 Wildfyre, Border Collie, Janina Vickers

31069 Kato, Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

23845 Dina, Belgian Sheepdog, Andrae Kipin Acerra
22 inch: 1 conpetitor

29263 Yikesl!, Labrador Retriever, Teresa Kozatek
24 inch: 3 conpetitors

23326 Listo, Border Collie, Chad Marquis

23625 Stark, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming

25305 Edison, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

Beqginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Snooker

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
11882 Digby (Champ), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
4 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

19043 Mischief (Beginner), Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Michelle Sveeney

16 inch: 3 conpetitors
19889 Cipher (Champ), Crossbreed, Kat Edrington
29439 Lane (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
29508 Yuki (Beginner), Miniature American Shepherd, Kelly Halloran
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
21580 Ava (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
23326 Listo (Champ), Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Callie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
20 inch: 14 competitors
19558 Lucy (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
21003 Nala (Champ), Mixed, Missy Bisesti
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Callie, Zanya Gissler
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Sevenson
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
16231 Redford (Champ), Windsprite, Jackie Wright-Minogue
33405 Whiz-bang! (Novice), Crossbreed, Tiffany Duffy
29158 Ollie (Novice), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
34060 Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
28064 Luna (Beginner), Border Collie, Tim Blurton
32642 Kirby (Beginner), Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
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23933 XMAN (Beginner), Border Collie, Pam Morgan

22 inch: 2 conpetitors

29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek

33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

Masters Agility

8 inch: 3 competitors
11882 Dighy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
23258 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
28543 Muilo, Crossbreed, Sephanie Freundel

12 inch: 2 conpetitors
24267 Zorro, Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri

16 inch: 4 conpetitors
17278 Sawyer, Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19635 Sioux, Crossbreed, Ann Petrochko
19889 Cipher, Crossbreed, Kat Edrington

30919 Legendary, Shetland Sheepdog, Janina Vickers

20 inch: 14 conpetitors
23933 XMAN, Border Collie, Pam Morgan
22548 Storm, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
21003 Nala, Mixed, Missy Bisesti
16842 Wildfyre, Border Collie, Janina Vickers
18126 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
18814 Joules, Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela, Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
23749 Ballyhoo!, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
24579 Loki, Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
24714 Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Sgnorelli
29158 Ollie, Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
31069 Kato, Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
34060 Priceless, Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
34307 Wendy, Border Collie, Ann Petrochko

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
29263 Yikes!!, Labrador Retriever, Teresa Koziatek

24 inch: 3 conpetitors
23326 Listo, Border Collie, Chad Marquis
23625 Stark, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
14003 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
14126 Bronco Billy, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
17020 Rory, Border Collie, Kelly Ries

20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
23845 Dina, Belgian Sheepdog, Andrae Kipin Acerra

Beginner/Novice Agility
20 inch: 5 conpetitors
24714 Verse(Novice), Border Callie, Lisa Sgnorelli

16 inch: 3 conpetitors
21693 Zev (Novice), Australian Shepherd, Jay Kessel
29508 Yuki (Beginner), Miniature American Shepherd, Kelly Halloran
30919 Legendary (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Janina Vickers
16 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
23039 Chance (Novice), English Shepherd Dog, Alan Stifelman
8 inch: 3 conpetitors
23258 Hoally (Beginner), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Hunter
26378 Penny (Beginner), Papillon, Jai Flango
28380 Moxie (Novice), Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Brawner
12 inch: 1 conpetitor
30165 Blu (Novice), Mini Poodle, Betty Skilton
4 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
19043 Mischief (Beginner), Portuguese Podengo Pegqueno, Michelle Sveeney
35303 Gussie (Novice), Dachshund, Laurie Ermentrout

Senior/Champ Aqility

20 inch: 7 conpetitors
16077 Whin (Champ), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler
16842 Wildfyre (Champ), Border Collie, Janina Vickers
18126 Sir (Champ), Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Callie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela (Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
23749 Ballyhoo! (Champ), Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
9470 Hula (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Jay Kessel
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
19889 Cipher (Champ), Crossbreed, Kat Edrington
24 inch: 2 conpetitors
23625 Stark (Champ), Border Coallie, Joanna Fleming
25305 Edison (Champ), Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
29263 Yikes!! (Senior), Labrador Retriever, Teresa Kozatek
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
15862 Kampay (Champ), Border Collie, Caroline Le Bel
17020 Rory (Champ), Border Collie, Kelly Ries
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
12 inch: 3 conpetitors
24267 Zorro (Senior), Jack Russell Terrier, Donald Kushon
26227 Tino (Champ), Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
18296 Aura (Champ), American Eskimo Dog, Jay Kessel

26047 Mushroom (Beginner), Border Collie, Regina Baureis
34060 Priceless (Beginner), Border Collie, Nichole Murdock
31069 Kato (Novice), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
34709 Hero (Novice), Border Collie, Zanya Gissler

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
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